Overview
SITRANS LR500 series
SITRANS LR500 series
1
Overview
SITRANS LR500 series are 80 GHz radar level transmitters for con­
tinuous monitoring of liquids, slurries, and solids in storage and
process vessels including high temperature and pressure, to a range

3
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and Ordering data Order code
CSA (Canada) and FM (USA) E48
ATEX (Europe), IECEx (International), UKEX (Great Bri­
tain), CSA (Canada), and FM (USA)
E49
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Sun shield cover A5E52107153
AW050 Bluetooth module kit (General purpose only), M20 A5E51857118
AW050 Bluetooth module kit (General purpose only),
½" NPT
A5E52095588
Lightning Arrestor, M20 7MF7903-7AB
Lightning Arrestor, ½" NPT 7MF7903-7AC
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Spare parts
¾" process seal for G thread types FKM,
KLINGERSIL C-4400
A5E53276254
1" process seal for G thread types FKM,
KLINGERSIL C-4400
A5E53276255
1-½" process seal for G thread types FKM,
KLINGERSIL C-4400
A5E53276256
Electronic module, mA/HART A5E53276249
LR500 lid with window, Non-Exd/XP A5E53276250
LR500 no window, Non-Exd/XP A5E53276252
HMI graphical display, with interconnection cable A5E53276247
1) Available only with one of -Z Regional hazardous Approval options.
2) Available only with -Z Regional hazardous Approval option E48.
3) Not available with Type of Protection option A.
4) Available only with Second line of defence gas tight seal option 1.